
ECRA 
El Camino Real Academy 
 

3713 Isleta Blvd. S.W. Albuquerque, New Mexico  87105 
505.314.2212 FAX 505.314.2216 

 
Governing Council Members: 
 
Marsha Majors:    Governing Council Chair/Audit Committee 
Phone:                  505-342-8955              
Email:                   marsha.majors@ecracharter.org 
Professional position:  President/CEO     
 
Rachel S. Query:  Council Member/Secretary/Treasurer/Finance Committee/Audit Committee 
Phone:                  505-243-6810 
Email:                    rachel.query@ecracharter.org    
Professional position:  Office Manager 
 
Jim Nessle:         Council Member /Vice President 
Phone:                 505-321-0478 
Email:                   jim.nessle@ecracharter.org 
Professional position: Business Owner 
 
Thomas Collins:   Council Member  
Professional position:  Business Owner 
Email:                    tommy.collins@ecracharter.org  
 
Juan Rodriguez:     Council Member  
Phone:                    505-918-5898  
Email:                     juan.rodriguez@ecracharter.org   
Professional position: School Administrator 
 
Keiko Johnson:     Council Member  
Phone:                    505-280-0806  
Email:                     keiko.johnson@ecracharter.org   
Professional position: Business Owner 
 
 
 
 
 

School Staff Members (non-voting): 
 
Jennifer Mercer:    Principal 
School Phone:       505-314-2212   x231 
Email:                    jennifer.mercer.ecra@gaggle.net  
 
Mary Scofield:        Business Manager 
School Phone:       505-314-2212 x239 
Email:                     busmgr.ecra@gaggle.net     
 
Denise Brown:       Special Programs Manager  
School Phone:       505-314-2212 x231 
Email:                     denise.brown@ecracharter.org 
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